Pattern Name: Ocean Whisper

Designed By: Janine HM

Company: CreatiesVanNien

Fabric: Aida 14, White
297w X 346h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count, 53.88w X 62.77h cm
18 Count, 41.91w X 48.82h cm
25 Count, 30.18w X 35.15h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O * 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT

[ | + 2 DMC 163 Celadon Green-MD
L] A 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
[ . 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 310 Black

[ o 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD

= | 2 DMC 371 Mustard

[ | V4 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK

Ol % 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT

B (] 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
[ | a 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

O i) 2 DMC 436 Tan

[ | ® 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
[ | A 2 DMC 502 Blue Green

[ | oo 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT

] <é 2 DMC 561 Celadon Greene-VY DK
] A 2 DMC 564 Jade-VY LT

0 + 2 DMC 597 Turquoise

] = 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

O % 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD

L] ® 2 DMC 677 0ld Gold-VY LT

Ol 38 2 DMC 728 Topaz

O X 2 DMC 729 0l1d Gold-MD

] & 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

L] % 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale

] n 2 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
] N 2 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
L] n 2 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
B 2 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK

B ] 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK

= c 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD

[ | v 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
] m 2 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT

[ | a 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK

[ (/] 2 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK

] 2 DMC 919 Red Copper

B 4 2 DMC 920 Copper-MD

O * 2 DMC 922 Copper-LT

[ | [ J 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[ $ 2 DMC 943 Bright Green-MD
L] g 2 DMC 945 Tawny

= o3 2 DMC 959 Sea Green-MD

O E 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
[ ) 2 DMC 992 Aquamarine-MD

B + 2 DMC 996 Electric Blue-MD
[ | - 2 DMC 3011 Khaki Green-DK

] / 2 DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
B =) 2 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
] z 2 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
[] & 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT



] ° 2 DMC
] * 2 DMC
B o 2 DMC
[] N 2 DMC
m * 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
O « 2 DMC
[ | -] 2 DMC
[ | ¢ 2 DMC
[ e 2 DMC
L] 0 2 DMC
[ | € 2 DMC
= < 2 DMC
] H# 2 DMC
[] A 2 DMC
B * 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
= b 2 DMC
] H 2 DMC
[] 00 2 DMC

Notes:

3348
3743
3750
3753
3768
3776
3778
3808
3809
3810
3811
3814
3816
3822
3823
3846
3847
3849
3856
B5200

Yellow Green-LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-LT
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Turquoise-VY DK
Turquoise-DK
Turquoise-vVY LT
Aquamarine

Celadon Green-MD
Straw-LT

Yellow-UL Pale
Bright Turquoise-LT
Teal Green-DK

Teal Green-LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Snow White

created with designs of Wonders Artist



